Jeff C

*Paul Casanova
Paul Cowan
Steve F
Bruce Fuerst
Tim Gabel
Dave Luke
Bruce M
Scott Nash

Ben Hondl
Daniel Lodermeier
Derek Lodermeier
Doug Lodermeier Jr
Doug Lodermeier Sr
Joe Montei
Paul Montei
Howard Pfalzgraff
Patrick Seiple

*Carl Swansen

Top Five A 2024 Weekly Report for Week 14
July 17", 2024
Position pairings: 3vs2 1vs 5 4vs 6

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

19
22
23

23
20
21
23
22

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

23
23
19
20
16
22
22
16

19

Score: 120.0
Oild Old
1591 5.7
2215 1.3
20.77 2.3
17.83 4.3
2169 1.6
16.08 5.5
2346 04
2129 1.9
19.08 34
Score: 117.8
Oid Olid
20.00 2.8
2162 1.7
21.23 1.9
21.08 2.0
20.23 2.6
21.38 1.8
19.85 29
17.77 4.4
20.88 2.2
2069 2.3

Team 1: Park Construction

24.0
23.3
24.0

24.0
24.0
21.4
24.0
24.0

Points: 2
New New
Avg Hdcp
16.17 5.5
2214 1.3
2093 2.2
17.83 4.3
21.79 1.5
16.36 5.3
23.29 0.5
2150 1.8
2092 2.2

Team 2: Smokin Guns

24.0
24.0
20.9
22.0
18.6
23.8
24.0
20.4

21.3

Points: 0
New New
Avg Hdcp
20.23 2.6
2171 1.6
21.07 21
21.00 21
20.21 2.7
2143 1.8
20.00 2.8
1764 45
20.88 2.2
20.57 24

Total: 8
Times Long
Shot 25's Run Total
12 0 194
14 0 310
14 0 293
12 0 214
14 1 305
14 0 229
14 1 326
8 0 172
12 0 251
Total: 9
Times Long
Shot 25's Run Total
13 1 263
14 1 304
14 0 295
14 0 294
14 0 283
14 0 300
14 0 280
14 0 247
8 0 167
14 0 288



Top Five A 2024 Weekly Report for Week 14
July 17", 2024
Position pairings: 3vs2 1vs 5 4vs 6

Team 3: Honey Badgers

Score: 120.0 Points: 2 Total: 11
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Terry Healy 20 1831 40 240 1843 39 14 0 258
Aaron Klocker 21 1931 33 240 1943 3.2 14 0 272
Colby Linn 22 20.08 27 240 2021 27 14 0 283
Alex Naasz 23 2215 13 240 2221 13 14 1 311
Connor Perdew 23 2054 24 240 2071 23 14 0 290
Grant Perdew 23 2046 25 240 2064 24 14 0 289
*Joe Perdew 21 1985 29 239 1993 29 14 0 279
Taylor Perdew 20 2162 1.7 217 2150 1.8 14 0 301
Bob Pomerleau 23 1954 31 240 1979 29 14 1 277
Brad Pomerleau 19 2269 09 199 2243 1.1 14 1 314

Team 4: Next Generation

Score: 113.5 Points: 0 Total: 4
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Tim Hughes 20 19.77 3.0 23.0 19.79 29 14 0 277
Barry K 19 21.08 20 21.0 2093 22 14 0 293
Deven Koch 13 1315 7.6 206 1314 7.6 14 0 184
Lane Koch 24 23.00 0.7 24.0 23.07 0.7 14 2 323
Steve Koch 24 2277 09 240 2286 0.8 14 2 320
*Alan Raymond 16 20.38 25 185 20.07 28 14 0 281
Jerry Woodstrom 20 2192 15 215 2179 15 14 2 305



Top Five A 2024 Weekly Report for Week 14
July 17", 2024
Position pairings: 3vs2 1vs 5 4vs 6

Justin .

*Tom Averbeck
Tom "Werew Hildebrant
Al Housewright
Gene Housewright
Cole Howitz
Matt "Bar" Lund
Carson Meyer
Sam Meyer
Kevin Olson

Super Shooters: None

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

21
21
19
23
22
20
21
22
15

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

Score: 119.8
Old Old
18.25 4.0
19.62 3.1
18.85 3.6
19.23 3.3
20.00 2.8
2123 19
2062 24
2215 1.3
2146 1.8
11.27 8.9
Score: 1184
Old Old

24.0
24.0
22.3
24.0
23.9
22.4
22.3
23.8
23.9

Team 6: League average

Team 5: HDI

Points: 0
New New
Avg Hdcp
18.25 4.0
19.71 3.0
19.00 3.5
19.21 34
20.21 2.7
2129 1.9
2057 24
2207 1.4
2150 1.8
11.58 8.7

Points: 2

New New Times

Total: 6
Times Long
Shot 25's Run Total
12 0 219
14 0 276
14 0 266
14 0 269
14 0 283
14 0 298
14 0 288
14 2 309
14 1 301
12 0 139
Total: 4
Long

Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

0

0 0



Top Five A 2024 Weekly Report for Week 14

July 17", 2024

Position pairings: 3vs2 1vs 5 4vs 6

Top Five A 2024 Team Standings through week 14

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

OGO -=_2DMN®

Honey Badgers
Smokin Guns
Park Construction
HDI

League average
Next Generation

11.0 WINNER OF THE 2\P THIRD
9.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
4.0



Shooter

Dave Luke

Lane Koch

Steve Koch

Brad Pomerleau
Alex Naasz

Paul Casanova
Carson Meyer
Jerry Woodstrom
Bruce Fuerst
Daniel Lodermeier
Sam Meyer

Taylor Perdew

Joe Montei

Cole Howitz
Derek Lodermeier
Doug Lodermeier Jr
Barry K

Paul Cowan
Connor Perdew
Grant Perdew
Matt "Bar" Lund
Carl Swansen
Doug Lodermeier Sr
Colby Linn

Gene Housewright
Alan Raymond
Paul Montei

Joe Perdew

Tim Hughes

Bob Pomerleau
Tom Averbeck
Aaron Klocker

Al Housewright
Tom "Werew Hildebrant
Ben Hondl

Terry Healy

Scott Nash
Howard Pfalzgraff

Top Five A 2024 Total Target Leaders

Total

326
323
320
314
31
310
309
305
305
304
301
301
300
298
295
294
293
293
290
289
288
288
283
283
283
281
280
279
277
277
276
272
269
266
263
258
251
247

Through Week 14

Avg Rounds Straights Team

23.29
23.07
22.86
22.43
22.21
22.14
22.07
21.79
21.79
21.71
21.50
21.50
21.43
21.29
21.07
21.00
20.93
20.93
20.71
20.64
20.57
20.57
20.21
20.21
20.21
20.07
20.00
19.93
19.79
19.79
19.71
19.43
19.21
19.00
20.23
18.43
20.92
17.64

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
12
14

O OO ~~0000 2000 O0CO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DOCDODODODODO A2 A2 NNO2-2DNNDN -~

Park Construction
Next Generation
Next Generation
Honey Badgers
Honey Badgers
Park Construction
HDI

Next Generation
Park Construction
Smokin Guns
HDI

Honey Badgers
Smokin Guns
HDI

Smokin Guns
Smokin Guns
Next Generation
Park Construction
Honey Badgers
Honey Badgers
HDI

Smokin Guns
Smokin Guns
Honey Badgers
HDI

Next Generation
Smokin Guns
Honey Badgers
Next Generation
Honey Badgers
HDI

Honey Badgers
HDI

HDI

Smokin Guns
Honey Badgers
Park Construction
Smokin Guns



Tim Gabel
Justin .
Steve F

Jeff C

Deven Koch
Bruce M
Patrick Seiple
Kevin Olson

229
219
214
194
184
172
167
139

16.36
18.25
17.83
16.17
13.14
21.50
20.88
11.58
0.00

14
12
12
12
14

12
0

cNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNo]

Park Construction
HDI

Park Construction
Park Construction
Next Generation
Park Construction
Smokin Guns
HDI

League average
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